
 

 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

MENTOR: DR. MRIGANKA MANDAL 

Sl no. Semester ID Name Roll Mobile no. E-mail  

1 Semester-I (Honours) 120214131710 Puja Prasad 3210072 8240661021 prasadpuja57@gmail.com 

2 Semester-I (Honours) 120214134814 Soumili Satpathi 3210120 9830363083 krishna.satpathi72@gmail.com 

3 Semester-III (Honours) 20204131126 Sougata Acharjee 3200073 8240947501 sougataacharjeesa@gmail.com  

4 Semester-III (Honours) 20204132392 Chalantika Khatua 3200049 9674442199 chalantikakhatua@gmail.com 

5 Semester-III (Honours) 20204133429 Dolan Shaw 3200069 8367827764 sahudolan667@gmail.com 

6 Semester-V (Honours) 20194130552 Suparna Guria 29 9547640704 suparnoguria@gmail.com 

7 Semester-V (Honours) 20194131348 Binita Palit 39 8617781972 binitapalit2001@gmail.com 

8 Semester-V (Honours) 20194133018 Swathi Banerjee 57 9123028419 swathibanerjee2001@gmail.com 

9 Semester-V (Honours) 20194133604 Mousumi Das 66 9804947745 mousumidas1706@gmail.com 

10 Semester-V (Honours) 20194133654 Briti Roy 74 8777780529 britiroy65@gmail.com  
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DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

MENTOR: DR. DIPU SAMANTA 

Sl no. Semester ID Name Roll Mobile no. E-mail  

1 Semester- I (Honours) 120214134996 Samarpita Datta 3210138 7980044307 duttasamarpita228@gmail.com  

2 Semester- I (Honours) 120214134323 Khushi Lodhi 3210045 6290148046 lodhikhushi786@gmail.com 

3 Semester- I (Honours) 120214133411 Disha Chakrabortty 3210048 6297539848 dishachakrabortty3@gmail.com 

4 Semester- I (Honours) 120214134766 Dibyendu Dhibar 3210067 8420920502 dibyendudhibar2002@gmail.com 

5 Semester- I (Honours) 120214130969 Shilpa Mondal 3210094 9674798519 mondalshilpa304@gmail.com 

6 Semester- I (Honours) 120214131005 Triya Senapati 3210095 8481848560 triyasenapati279@gmail.com 

7 Semester- III (Honours) 20204130604 Prarana Parui 3200070 8420687516 praranaparui510@gmail.com 

8 Semester- III (Honours) 20204132134 Shrabani Sarkar 3200053 8337097978 sarkarshrabani23@gmail.com 

9 Semester- III (Honours) 20204132325 Sneha Mondal 3200028 8777509569 snehamondal855@gmail.com 

10 Semester- III (Honours) 20204133103 Nayantika Khatua 3200041 9474968737 dhrubadipp@gmail.com 

11 Semester- III (Honours) 20204133522 Rima Sadhukhan 3200067 7044341708 rimasadhukhan2018@gmail.com 

12 Semester- III (Honours) 20204133723 Sahin Sekh 3200082 9836922800 sahinindian403@gmail.com 

13 Semester- III (Honours) 20204133748 Chandrima Saha 3200081 7686004550 chandrimasaha930@gmail.com 

14 Semester- V (Honours) 20194130615 Olivia Manna 17 6290179171 oliviamanna1510@gmail.com 

15 Semester- V (Honours) 20194132828 Supriti Mahapatra 62 8479876055 mahapatra.supriti21@gmail.com 

16 Semester- V (Honours) 20194133347 Sasi Kala Yadav 15 6291322590 yadavsonii212000@gmail.com 

17 Semester- V (Honours) 20194133442 Sanyukta Manna 19 8777540142 sanyuktamanna@gmail.com 

18 Semester- V (Honours) 20194133467 Soumyadeep Banerjee 46 8697381624 soumyadeepbanerjee76@gmail.com 

19 Semester- V (Honours) 20194133635 Pritha Maity 67 9051718611 maitypritha0@gmail.com 
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DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

MENTOR: RIMLI PAUL 

Sl no. Semester ID Name Roll Mobile no. E-mail  

1 Semester- I (Honours) 120214130895 Priyanka Mondal 3210105 9330732228 mondalpriyanka7497@gmail.com 

2 Semester- I (Honours) 120214134828 Soumanjali Patra 3210119 7688019971 soumanjalipatra@gmail.com 

3 Semester- V (General) 20194130576 Nilanjana Karar 59 9874378551 nilanjanakarar@gmail.com  

4 Semester- V (General) 20194130581 Arpita Nath 35 8335039026 nath.arpita001@gmail.com 

5 Semester- V (General) 20194130720 Puja Chowdhury 53 6290777352 puja.chowdhury9732@gmail.com 

6 Semester- V (General) 20194131415 Suman Koley 42 6290201328 sumonlxn123@gmail.com 

7 Semester- V (General) 20194132371 Subhadip Manna 26 9903912506 arunaday2@gmail.com 

8 Semester- V (General) 20194132416 Sudipta Chanda 51 8617261741 sudiptachanda6@gmail.com  

9 Semester- V (General) 20194132483 Moumita Nandi 56 9836813941 nandimoumita69@gmail.com 

10 Semester- V (General) 20194132869 Anwesha Laha 50 6290964815 lahaanwesaha2000@gmail.com 

11 Semester- V (General) 20194132884 Supriti Paul 27 6291924987 supritipaul445@gmail.com  

12 Semester- V (General) 20194133005 Swagata Khanra 44 8961483278 arpitakhanra94@gmail.com 

13 Semester- V (General) 20194133007 Supriyo Ghara 45 7063060175 supriyoghara001@gmail.com  

14 Semester- V (General) 20194133035 Debolina Pramanick 41 8910438095 pramanikgautam@gmail.com 

15 Semester- V (General) 20194133046 Chandan Paral 49 8481074723 s.chandan.paral@gmail.com 

16 Semester- V (General) 20194133425 Sk Khadija Sultana 48 9051221896 khadijasultana634@gmail.com 

17 Semester- V (General) 20194133573 Suraj Pharikal 70 9748224621 suraj.pharikal@gmail.com 

18 Semester- V (General) 20194133645 Isita Ghosh 72 7685020067 sarathichatterjee415@gmail.com 
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